	
Educational Information



	Academic Calendar 
	teaching periods
winter semester:  From Monday 29/9/25 to Monday 12/1/26
spring semester:  From Monday 16/2/26 to Friday 29/5/26

	Exam periods 
	From Monday   19/1/26  to Friday   13/2/26  (winter semester)
From Monday 8/6/26 to Friday 3/7/26 (spring semester)

	University of Athens Erasmus Orientation Days
	 ( check at http://en.interel.uoa.gr/erasmus/student-mobility/orientation-day.html )

	Breaks and Holidays:
	Tuesday 28.10.2025
Monday  17.11.2025
Christmas Holidays from Wednesday 24.12.2025 until Wednesday 7.1.2026
Monday  23.2.2026
Wednesday  25.3.2026
Easter Holidays from 6/4/26 until 17/4/26
Friday 1.5.2026

Monday 1.6.2026
Monday 1.6.2026









